Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0249429 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/16/2024 9:54:30 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: KIWANIS CLUB OF HARRODSBURG, KENTUCKY, INC.

Company ID: 0249429
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/6/1988 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/16/2024 9:46:01 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

257 Calvary Rd PO Box 54

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

TAMMY MICHELLE PYLE 257 CALVARY ROAD PO BOX 54 HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

Treasurer Randy Banks 514 Tablow Rd., Willisburg, KY 40078
President Tammy Michelle Pyle 257 Calvary Road Harrodsburg, Ky 40330
Vice President Hannah Clark 3520 Shakertown Rd Harrodsburg, Ky 40330
Secretary Susan Rogers 133 Ash Brooke Harrodsburg, Ky 40330

Directors

Director April Burgess 423 Bates St, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director Teresa Cinnamon 454 Cummins Ferry Rd, Salvisa, KY 40372

Director Elizabeth Stocker Harrodsburg, KY

County: Mercer Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Tammy Michelle Pyle
Title Club President